# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)  02 / 07	/ 12				of Buildin <b>izon</b>	g Owner/Operator (	2)	EGEI	W		In	77
Agencies Notified Type ☐ Init	Notification ial				Address 5 6 <sup>th</sup> Ave	enue		FEB - 8	2012	1	11	
	nended	,	2:	City, S	State, Zip (	Code	. 1 1		CUIZ.	il.	1	The state of the s
	nendment #_ nergency (in-			Nev	v York, N	NY 10036	1	ASBESTOS COUTE	-	Contraction of the Contraction o	,	
(NJAC 5:23-8) jus	tification)	cidding	Mr.	STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	of Contac x Baylor			Telephone Numl	ber 3	· easy		
	-			FΔO	CILITY IN	NFORMATION		N. A. S.	,	and a second		
Name of Facility Where Abateme	ent is Takino	Place	(3)	17	JILIT I	ti Oldina i i old	Type of Facility	(4)			- T	-
Verizon		, , , , , , ,	(0)				☐ School (K-12		)			_ 5
Street Address 204 East High Street							homes, etc.)					
City (5)						W I I	Square Feet	# of Floors		dg. A	ge	
Bound Brook, NJ	ow management						10,000	2		50+		
County (6) Somerset				Cour	ity Code (	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	y Building C	Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)				W 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Ti
TTI Environmental, Inc.				2971	7	JVN Restorat	tion Inc					
Street Address		COMP				Street Address			327/139			
1253 North Church Street						47 Foster Ro	ad					
City, State, Zip Code		11 (1 to 1)		AR		City, State, Zip Co	ode	TE A				
Moorestown, NJ						Staten Island	NY 10309					
Project Manager for Monitoring I	irm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Harold Balwin			8	56-840	-8800	718-605-6256		00774				
Start Date (10)	Sched	luled C	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor				10/1	
02 / 14 / 12		)2_/	20	_ /	12	Testor Tech						
Occupancy Status During Abate  Facility Closed/Vacated During				ment		Street Address 10 59 Jackso	n Avenue				fice	
Abatement Performed Outsid	e of Normal	Facilit	y Hou	s - Des		City, State, Zip Co						
Scope of Work (Check all that ap	oply)					1				-		7.59
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		□ Re	novat	ion on		☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Gloveba	g Procedure	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedu	re			
		Is	Loca	tion	1		74 74 74	4		atem	ent T	vpe
Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	I (ACM)	Use Ma	Norma ed Sole iintena	lly ely by		Description of estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	iterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A								
Basement MER			$\boxtimes$		VAT/M			205 SF	$\boxtimes$			
Basement Corridor			$\boxtimes$		VAT/M	ASTIC		254 SF	$\boxtimes$		Ш	
					FE	2						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		П	П							П	П	П
Name of Registered Waste Haul	ег			JDEP V	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill				
Express Waste Services			F	lauler II		Waste		nterprises Inc				
City, State				NJ-80	)4	7 Disposal Date	City, State	200				-
Newark,NJ						2/20/2012	Waynesbu	ırg, OH				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title	9				Signature /	6.1%	Da Da		1/	1	
John Tardy	S	enior	Proje	ect Ma	nager	100	ntare	sty =	2/ 1	///	<i>J</i> -	f N
ASB-41 MAY 11	*	Do not	use ti	nis form	for asbes	stos licensure exemp	oted activities.	/				

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Check #1491

Date of Notification (1) 02/05/2012					Building Hills Re										
Agencies Notified	Type Notification				oll Drive				FEB	-82	012		IJ		
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment Emergency		_[		te, Zip Co way, NJ		6-4024	Energy Control	F	anders and a second	24 7				
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation			Steve	Contact A. Terno				I	elephone	Num	her	Lane.	April 1999	
Name of Facility Where A Morris Knolls High S		ng Place (3)	)	FACI	LITY INFO	DRMATI		Type of Facil	(K-12)	e de la				, 8	
Street Address 50 Knoll Drive								Other (i.	e. private	ther than e & comm	nercia	l buik			es,
City (5) Rockaway								Square Feet 100,000 +	3			4	ldg. <i>A</i> 0+	.ge	
County (6) Morris					JSE ONLY)		_	Current Use			olish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Westchester Enviror		Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.		GL G	of Abatement roup, Inc	Contract	or (9)					
Street Address 307 North Walnut St	reet				er to-			amburg T							L
City, State, Zip Code West Chester, PA 19							Bloom	ate, Zip Code ningdale, N							
Project Manager for Monit Paul F. McCaa	oring Firm				1-7545			710-9725		Licen: 0108					
Start Date (10) 02/17/2012		Schedule 02/20/2	012	mpletion (	Date (11)		GL G	f OSHA Mon roup, Inc	itor					M	
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacat	ted During Entire	Period of A	baten				Street A 140 H	Address amburg T	oke						
Abatement Performe Other – Describe:	d Outside of Norr	nal Facility	Hours	5		_		ate, Zip Code ningdale, N		3					
Scope of Work (Check All ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	That Apply)		enova emoli	10.000.000			×	Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem	sure Procedur	e		e Pro	cedur		
Location	of	N	Locat orma	lly		De	scription o	of					Abate Ty	ement pe	
Asbestos-Containing M <u>TO BE ABA</u> In Facilit (13)	Material (ACM) TED	Maii	d Sole ntena odial s (12)		Asbes (i.e.	tos Cont thermal surfa	taining Ma	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Auditoriu	ım		Х			Wire	Insulat	ion		120 LF		x			
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler			JDEP W			Yards	Name	of Regis	stered Lar	ndfill				
GL Group, Inc				lauler ID 033034		of Was	2000000			d Landfi	ill				
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ	20 \$ - EV				1.80	TBD	sal Date		State burg, P	a					
Completed by Elena Solakov		Title Presid	dent			S	Signature	Elen	Solule	(2)	Dat 2/5	e 5/201	2		

State of NJ
Notification of Asbestos Abatement
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Check# 5056 2012-33 B&G proj. #: \*\*\* Emergency APPROVED Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Health & Senior Services 10 11 1/10 19 1/11 12 1 Meria Chavarriaga (signature) Type Notification Street Address Agencies Notified ☐ EPA 617 Columbia Avenue Initial DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment North Bergen, NJ 07047 X DOL Telephone Number CHULKING & Name of Contact LICENSING!G MOOH Cancellation Maria Chavarriaga DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (K - 12) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (Private/Commercial Maria Chavarriaga Bidgs./Homes, etc. Street Address Bldg, Age Square Feet | # of Floors 617 Columbia Avenue County Code (7) County (6) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) City (5) (State use only) residential Hudson North Bergen, NJ 07047 Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number Telephone Number Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 0378 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) B & G Restoration, Inc. Scheduled Start Date (10) Street Address 2/7/2012 2/6/2012 105 Ryerson Road Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) City, State, Zip Code K Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abetement. Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Describe: Other-Describe: Scope of Work (chack all that apply) Glovebag procedure Full Containment w/negative pressure Renovation Non-friable procedure Demolition Mini-enclosure 2160 af or ≥260 lf E E is location normally used solely 8 n n Amount m P by maintenance/custodial Location of £ Description of asbestos-containing (Specify SF or c asbestos containing 0 8 8 staff(12) material (ACM) ¥ material to be p abated in facility (13) NIA No Yes Ø 100 lf pipe insulation basement Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste NJDEP Hauler 10# Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center Registered Waste Hauler 1 1/2 yards 19563 B & G Restoration, Inc. City, State Disposal Date Tullytown, PA 2/8/2012 Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Date Signature

2/6/2012

Completed by (Print or Type)

Gordana Luna

Title

Treasurer

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #:	2012-33	_	(1			:60-7 and 12:		Check	# 5056	to the same	antina NS-D CAD Separated	Cor is	
Date of Notification	(1)	LLN	ome of Ruil		er/Operator (2)		(F)	K R E	[] []/[]	Z E	7	5 10	
0 11 1/0 9	1/1121		Maria Cha	- /	and the second second				1 1/ 1			4	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notificat	tion	reet Addres	SS			-	FEB -	2 2012	40.7	Section .	New York	17.4
☐ DEP	✓ Initial		617 Colur	nbia Ave	nue		IN E	FED	ZUIZ	i kana	1	SAME AND ASSESSED.	
☑ DOL	☐ Amend	ment	ty, State, Z	•					Office of Assessment			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
			North Ber		07047			ASECTION CO	11.5		_		
M DOH	☐ Cancell		me of Cont	tact			Late and and a	Telephor	ie Numbe		المستسعا	Stories.	
☐ DCA			Maria Ch	navarriag	a							-	
		52		FACI	LITY INFORM	ATION							
Name of facility wh	nere abatement	is taking pla	ce (3)					Type of Facility	(4) ol (K - 12)				
Maria Chavarria	aga						Made	=	napter 8 (C		nan K	-12)	
Street Address	<u> </u>			X-12-2-				Other	(Private/C	omme		-	
617 Columbia	Avenue							Bldgs.	/Homes, e	_	BI	dg. A	ge
City (5)	Tvenue	Coun	ty (6)			County Code (	7)	Oqualo 1 cot	2 011.00				
						(State use only		Current Use (F	rior if beir	ng dem	olish	ed)	
North Bergen,		Hud				A A		residential					
Name of Monitoring	g Firm Hired by	Bldg. Owne	r (8)		ASCM No.		Abatement Č						
n/a	The same of the sa					B & G Street Ad	Restoration	i, Inc.			_		
Street Address													
City, State, Zip Code	2						e, Zip Code			-			
City, State, Zip Cou	C					The second second	ln Park, NJ	07035					
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	n	Pho	one Numb	er		e Number	07033	License	Numb	er		7.
						973-6	96-6869		0378				
Scheduled Start Da	te (10)	Sched.	Completio	n Date (11	1)		OSHA Monito		X = 13				
2/6/2012		2/7/20				B & G Street Ad	Restoration	n, Inc.					
Occupancy Status I	During Abateme		\$100,000 mg	***			yerson Road	1					
□ Facility closed	d/vacated during	entire perio	d of abater				e, Zip Code		radfirm.	Agr			
Abatement pe	erformed outside	e of normal f	acility hours	s-									
Other-Describ	be:					Linco	ln Park, NJ	07035					
Scope of Work (ch	eck all that appl	y)	- n.F				70 (3)		HT E				
☐ Demolition		Renovation	1			☐ Full Contain	nment w/nega	ative pressure	☑ Glove	bag pr	oced	ıre	
$\boxtimes$ >3 sf or >3 lf		≥160 sf or ≥	<u>2</u> 60 If			Mini-enclos	ure		☐ Non-f	riable	oroce	dure	
Location of			normally u		1					R	R	E n	E
asbestos-con material to be		staff(12)	lance/cust	oulai		on of asbestos-co	ontaining	Amount (Specify	SF or	m	р	c	n
abated in faci		Yes	No	N/A	material (	(ACIVI)		LF)		o v	i	a p	Ľ
								100 lf		e	r	<u> </u>	-
basement				LX	pipe insulat	LIOII		100 11		##	H	片	卄
										卄	片	片	卄
										計	Ħ	Ħ	旨
										旨	Ī	盲	恄
Registered Waşte H			P Hauler II		ubic Yards of V		Registered L						
B & G Restoration	on, Inc.	195			1/2 yards			ce & Recovery	Center				
City, State Lincoln Park, N	1.07035			Disposal D 2/8/201		City, Sta	own, PA						
Completed by (Print		Title		2.0.201	Signature				Date		-		
Gordana Luna	, , , ,	Treasurer				Gordani	Luna	The state of the s	2/6/20				

#### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #: 2012-30

Check # 5055

Date of Notification	ı (1)	HN	ame of Ruil	ding Own	er/Operator (2)	)				7 10 500		7		
10 12 1/10 16	1/11 12 1		Kim Rossi	CO (750C)	ciroperator (2)	,	I TO E		1 1/1	ED	7.			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	_	reet Addres				11 3 1	B/ (1)	12 14	IL    1	1	-		
☐ EPA	✓ Initial		65 Mill R											
☐ DEP			ity, State, Z						3 2012	-11-/	+		-	—
DOL	☐ Amendm	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH			07050					leane				
<b>⊠</b> DOH		N:	Morris Pl		07930	-	l har.	-LUIS (1	Telepho	ne Numbe	n			
	☐ Cancella						Jan Mineral Land	UH-FKS	110		1			
DCA			Kim Ros	sman							_			
				FACI	LITY INFORM	IATION					ا مجدد سا			
Name of facility wh	nere abatement is	taking pla	ce (3)			ocalilo.		Туре	of Facility					
IV. D	the second							ļ	=	ol (K - 12)				
Kim Rossman						_		L		hapter 8 (0 (Private/0			-12)	
Street Address								"		./Homes,		rciai		
65 Mill Road								Squa	re Feet	# of Floo	rs	BI	dg. A	ge
City (5)		Coun	ity (6)			130.000,000	nty Code (7)							
						(Sta	e use only)		And the second	Prior if beir	ig den	olish	ed)	
Morris Plains,		Mor	C Control Control						lential					
Name of Monitorin	g Firm Hired by E	Bldg. Owne	r (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatemen							
n/a							B & G Restorat	ion, Inc.						
Street Address							Street Address							
							105 Ryerson Ro				-	-		
City, State, Zip Coo	le						City, State, Zip Code							
(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)							Lincoln Park, N		5					
Project Manager fo	r Monitoring Firm		Pho	one Numb	er		Telephone Number 973-696-6869			License 0378	Numb	per		
							Name of OSHA Mo	nitor		0378		-		_
Scheduled Start Da	ate (10)	Sched	. Completio	n Date (1	1)		B & G Restorat							
2/16/2012		2/16/	2012				Street Address	non, me.						
Occupancy Status	During Abatemen						105 Ryerson Re	oad						
	d/vacated during	entire perio	od of abater	ment.			City, State, Zip Code						-	
	erformed outside	of normal	facility hour	s-										
Describe: Other-Descri	be:						Lincoln Park, N	NJ 07035	5					
Scope of Work (ch		)												
Demolition		Renovatio	n			ПЕ	ull Containment w/ne	egative pr	ressure	☑ Glove	bag pr	ocedi	ıre	
>3 sf or >3 lf		≥160 sf or					lini-enclosure				riable i			
			n normally u	sed solely	,T	<u> </u>					TR	R		1
Location of asbestos-cor	ntaining		enance/cust						Amount		е	e	E n	E
material to b		staff(12)			material		sbestos-containing		(Specify	SF or	m	p a	С	n
abated in fac	cility (13)	Yes	No	N/A					LF)		V	i	a p	L
hacamant					pipe insula	tion		55	lf.		e	f		1
basement					pipe insula			15				는	片	H
storage room					pipe msura	tion		13			믞	Η	븜	ዙ
							ALTERNATION CO.				#	금	H	H
					<u> </u>					-	╬	片	븜	卄
Registered Waste H	Hauler	NID	EP Hauler II	) L	ubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Registere	d Landfill			الل	Ц	ш	1_
B & G Restorati		195			yard	vvasio	Tullytown Reso			v Center				
City, State		- NA		Disposal D			City, State					3-10		
Lincoln Park, N	IJ 07035			2/17/20	12		Tullytown, PA	s la				20.		
Completed by (Prin	nt or Type)	Title			Signature	(	Gordana Luna		CONTRACTOR DE	Date	1			
Gordana Luna		Treasure	r				Jordana Zuna			2/6/20	12			

#### State of New Jersey

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Completed by (Print or T Nicholas Fe		Title	t Manager		Signature	bol	1		Date 1/20	)/201:	2	T TOTAL
Guardian C	ontracting, Inc.			223	sal Date	City, S	T.R.R.F. tate towa, Pennsylvania					
Name of Registered Wast	te Hauler	N.	JDEP Waste	Hauler	r ID No.   Cubic Y	ards of Wa		red Landfill		D====2		-
4.0												-
Launary 200m D						- 1						
Laundry Room D	1 14	100	X		Asbestos pipe	insulatio	on ,	200 lf	X		15	
Location Asbestos-Containing I TO BE AB in facili (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	No	Is Location formally use Solely by enance/Cust Staff (12)		As I (i.e ins	Description bestos-Co Material (Augustian Material (Augustian Material Mate	ntaining ACM) systems urfacing, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V A L	R E P A I R	E N C A P S U L E	E N C L O S U R E
L J	II that apply)  sf or ≥3 If  60 sf or ≥260 If		r	Renova Demoli		[ [x [	Full Containment Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procede Non-Exempted (*	ıre	Procedu		20-	
Occupancy Status During  [ X ] Fac  [ ] Ab		d During	) Entire Period			Street A City, Sta	ddress 1056 St ate, Zip Code	elton Road way, New Jerse	ey 088	54		
Project Manager for Mon Nicholas Fer Scheduled Start Date (10) 2/7/12	nicola )		7321-349-9 Scheduled Co 2/8/12	9932	ion Date (11)	732-34	ne Number 19-9932 FOSHA Monitor E.M.S.I	License N 00624	lumber			
City, State, ZipCode To	oms River, NJ 08	755			-		ite, Zip Code Toms R	iver, New Jers		55-12	271	
Street Address	ardian Contracti 89 Rte. 9, Unit 6	ing, Inc.				Street A	ddress	n Contracting, oute 9, Unit 61	Inc.			
Orange Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building	Essex Owner (8	)		ASCM No.	Name of	Current Use (Prior if Laundry Abatement Contractor	(9)	Direction of the control of the cont			
City		County	(6)	T	County Code (7) (STATE USE ONL	Y)	Square feet 10,000 sf	# of Floors		. Age 8	0	
Street Address	Abatement is Taking iilding  4 Scotland Road			*			Type of Facility (4)  [ ]  [ ]  [ x ]	School (k-12) Subchapter 8 (ot Other (i.e., prival homes, etc.)			ial buil	dings
	[ ] Cance			FAC	ILITY INFORM	Service Servic	** Lucian ***	upherins engine talket and a		-	DOWN TANK BAN	
[x] DOL [x] DOH [] DCA	Amen	dment #_gency (incontinuous) cation)			City, State, Zip Co  Name of Contact  Fred K	Morris	stown, NJ 07962	FEB - 0 4			Contraction of the Contraction o	
Agencies Notified  [ X ] EPA  [ ] DEP	1	ion Notificat ded Notif			Street Address		outh Street	EER - 8 7	2012		1	
Date of Notification (1)	January 20, 2012	2			Name of Building		& Segal	C E 19	198	76		

\*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 2/6/12	*	.4			Building ( en Coun			(2)	11:1	FEB :	8 2	A19			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ac	ddress x 200 C	ollege l	Dr		1			11/	i man	1	
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment				te, Zip Co rood NJ			ţ <b>.</b>		<u> </u>	2017	L &		The state of the s	
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation		100	Name of Ron	Contact					Teleph	none Nu	mber			
				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIC	ON		.=						
Name of Facility Where Holly Run Manor	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)						☐ Sc	f Facility (4)	)	han V 1	2)			
Street Address 200 College Dr								T 0	ubchapter 8 ther (i.e. pri c.)	ivate & c	ommerc	ial build			s,
City (5) Blackwood NJ 080	12							Square 1000+		# of FI	oors	10.25	ldg. A 5+	ge	
County (6) Camden				County C	code (7) ISE ONLY)				t Use (Prior dent Hou:		demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			of Abate	ement Contr	ractor (9)	)				
Street Address								Address Box 329		7.7					
City, State, Zip Code	-							tate, Zip Berlin	Code NJ 0809	)1	go 1100 year				
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		T.	Telephor	ne No.			one No.		1000	icense 1	No.			
Start Date (10) 2/16/12		Scheduled		pletion [	Date (11)			of OSHA	A Monitor						
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Chec			-		-		Address						an Version	
	cated During Entire			ent				30x 329							
	ned Outside of Norn							tate, Zip t Berlin	Code NJ 0809	91					
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emoliti				×	Mini- Glov	Containmer -Enclosure rebag Proce -Exempted	edure				<b>a</b>	
		Т.						14011	-Lxempted	() and i	10111110	1		ment	
Locatio	n of	N-	_ocati ormall	у ,	i i ji k	Des	scription	of					Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Fac (13)	g Material (ACM) BATED Ility	Mair	Sole ntenar odial S (12)	nce/		tos Cont thermal surfac	aining M	faterial ( s insulat T, or		Amo (Spe SF o	ecify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A							. 0=	-			
Exterior				X			rior Sic			2000		×			
Roc	of				tai	r on ter	ra cott	a peak	(S	400	LF _	x			
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		IN	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of R	Registere	d Landfi				
United Containers			Н	auler-ID 2459		of Was			G.R.O.W	v.s.					
City, State Elm NJ						Dispos 2/23/1	al Date		City, State Morrisvil		19067				
Completed by Anthony T Perna		Title Presid	dent	11/4		S	ignature				100	ate /6/12			

- Print Form

### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12)

Date of Notification (1) 2/1/2012					Name of Build NJ DOT Region				Herrison was	1 17 /		
Agencies Notified		Notification			Street Address 1035 Parkway			, m				
(X) EPA (X) DEP ( ) DOL ( ) DOH ( ) DCA		(X) Initial No ( ) Amende ( ) Cancelle	d Certificat	tion	City, State, Zig Trenton, NJ 00 Name of Cont	8625	<u>min</u>	Tel. Nu	Name of a productive of	3 201	)	
		WORK-MANUEL CO.		FACILITY IN	J JFORMATION			*	the second	No. of Street, or other Persons		
Name of Facility Where Ab Residential Structure	atement is T	aking Place (	3)		Type of Facilit ( ) School (K- ( ) Subchapte	12) r 8 (other t					100000	Toron w
Street Address 501 Hoes Lane					(X) Other (i.e. Sq. Feet 2,50							
City (5) Piscataway	County (6) Middlesex	1007	County C (State Us		Bldg. Age_40- Current Use (p	•						
Name of Monitoring Firm H	lired by Bldg	. Owner (8)	ASCM N	o . 00103			Name of Control Neuber En					
Street Address 411 Riverview Plaza					Street Address 42 Ridge Road			that I				
City, State, Zip Code					City State, Zip Phoenixville, P							
Trenton, NJ 08611								T	NI			
Project Manager for Monitor Mr. Robert Kowalczyk	oring Firm	Telephone 1 215.282.83		7	Telephone Nu 610-933-4332			00836	e Numb	<u>oer</u>		
Scheduled Start Date (10) 2/20/2012		Scheduled 0 2/25/2012	Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSHA Neuber Env. S					T.		
Occupancy Status During A (X) Facility Closed/Vacated ( ) Abatement Performed (	During Entir	re Period of A	batement		Street Address P.O. Box 541  City, State, Zip							ď.
Describe					Phoenixville, P							
Other - Describe	il									_		
Source of Work (Check all	that apply)											
(X) Demolition () Reno () Large Proj. (>160 SF or () Full Containment with I	>260 LF AC		oj. (>25<16 Mini-Enclo		60 LF ACM) ( ovebag Procedu		roj. (<25 SF or	<10 LF A	ACM)			
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM)	Is Loca	ation Normally by Maint./Cus	Used	Description of thermal system surfacing, VAT	ns insulation,	Amount (	(Specify SF or	rLF)	Abate	ment Ty	<u>pe</u>	
Facility (13)	YES	NO NO	NA	miscell.)	, or other	22			Rem.	Rep.	Encap	Enclose
Basement			XXX	Flue Packing		25 sf			XXX			
Name of Reg. Waste Haule Future Sanitation	er	NJDEP Was 22051	te Hauler I	D#	Cubic Yards of 10 yards	Waste		Name of GROW			+	
City, State Farmingdale, NJ							Disp. Date 2/2012			City, Stat Morrisvill		
Completed by (Print or Typ. Jeffrey A. LaRiviere	<u>e)</u>	Title V.P.			Signature		-	<u>Date</u> 2/1/201	2	1		
Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW- 401 E. State St. Trenton, NJ 086	., PO 414	Telephone	609-984-6	620	Ot		y z d stawo	C:\WO 9/18/00		DOCSV	\SBES	ros



### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12)

Date of Notification (1) 2/1/2012					Name of Build NJ DOT Region	ing Owner/ on Central	Operator (2)		1//			
Agencies Notified  (X) EPA		Notification  (X) Initial No.	otification		Street Address 1035 Parkway	Ave		EB -8			1	
(X) DEP ( ) DOL ( ) DOH ( ) DCA		( ) Cancelle	d Certificati d	on	City, State, Zip  Trenton, NJ 08  Name of Cont	862 <u>5</u>	7.76	Tel. Numl	HOL &			
( ) box						doctorary	<u></u>	vie.				ž
				FACILITY IN	FORMATION	(4)						b .
Name of Facility Where Ab Residential Structure	atement is 1	aking Place (	3)		Type of Facilit ( ) School (K- ( ) Subchapte	12) r 8 (other t	han K-12)					
Street Address 900 East Lincoln Highway					(X) Other (i.e. Sq. Feet 2,50		ommerciai bid		etc.			
City (5) Piscataway	County (6) Middlesex		County C (State Us		Bldg. Age_40- Current Use (p	- 111					0	
Name of Monitoring Firm F L.R. Kimball	lired by Bldg.	. Owner (8)	ASCM No	00103			Name of Co Neuber Env					
Street Address 411 Riverview Plaza					Street Address 42 Ridge Road							
City, State, Zip Code					City State, Zip Phoenixville, F							
Trenton, NJ 08611					Talashara No.			Lisansa N	l. uma la mar			
Project Manager for Monito Mr. Robert Kowalczyk		Telephone 1 215.282.83			Telephone Nu 610-933-4332			License N 00836	umber	ine,		
Scheduled Start Date (10) 2/20/2012		Scheduled 0 2/25/2012	Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSH. Neuber Env. S							
Occupancy Status During (X) Facility Closed/Vacated ( ) Abatement Performed (	d During Enti	re Period of A	batement		Street Address P.O. Box 541  City, State, Zip							
Describe					Phoenixville, F							
Other - Describe Source of Work (Check all	that apply)					No.		www.in				
(X) Demolition () Rend () Large Proj. (>160 SF of () Full Containment with	ovation r >260 LF AC	CM) ( ) SM Pr	oj. (>25<16 Mini-Enclos	60 SF or >10 <26 sure () Glo	60 LF ACM) ( ovebag Procedur		oj. (<25 SF or	<10 LF AC	M)			
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM) Facility (13)	Is Loca	ation Normally by Maint./Cus		Description of thermal system surfacing, VAT miscell.)	ns insulation,	Amount	(Specify SF or			ent Type		Enclose
Porch Roof	_ 123	140	XXX	Roof shingles		300 sf		X	XX	T		
Roof			XXX	Chimney Flash		150 sf			XX			
Windows			XXX	Window Caulk		72 lf			XX	-		
Door	or	NJDEP Was	XXX	Door caulk	Cubic Yards or	80 If		Name of F	XX Reg La	ndfill		
Name of Reg. Waste Haule Future Sanitation	<u>er</u>	22051	ste nauter i	<u>D#</u>	10 yards	1 Waste		GROWS		<u>nam</u>		
City, State Farmingdale, NJ							Disp. Date 2/2012			/, State rrisville,	PA	
Completed by (Print or Typ Jeffrey A. LaRiviere	oe)	Title V.P.			Signature			<u>Date</u> <u>2/1/2012</u>				[ !
					(1)			22-22-22-22-22-22-2				5850-COV

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP 401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

Telephone 609-984-6620

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NIAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Check # 1297		(Pu	rsuant t	O NJAC	0:00 and 12.	120)	14-121	The se	20
Date of Notification (	(1)	U II	Name	of Buildi	ng Owner/Operato	or (2)	The Control House	W 12	12
02/06/2012			Tricia	Tramu	toli			-11-15	11
Agency Notified	Type Notification			Address	7.5.5				71 -
⊠ EPA	⊠ Initial		189 P	rospect	Avenue	.*	Mr FEB - 8	2019	
□ DEP	☐ Amended			State, Zip					Laura
⊠ DOL	Amendment #		North	Arling	ton, NJ 07031		F 8 4450	4	-
⊠ DOH	Emergency (including justification)	ng	The second secon	of Conta			Telephone Numbe	r.,, 3	
□ DCA	☐ Cancellation		Tricia	Tramu	toli		11 11 11 11		
					FORMATION			************	
Name of Facility Wh	ere Abatement is Taking Pla	ace (3)				Type of Facil	ity (4)		
200 000		(0)							
Private home Street Address			-			☐ School (K-	1 2) er 8 (Other than K-1 2)		
							private & commercial b	uildings,	
189 Prospect Ave	nue					homes, et			
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	Bidg. Age	
North Arlington, 1	NJ 07031		Count	v Code (	7) (STATE USE	Current Use	(Prior if being demolishe	ed)	
		5%	ONLY		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			-5.	
Bergen		1 40	SCM No.		Name of Abota	ment Contractor	(0)		
Name of Monitoring I	Firm Hired by Building Owne	er(8) AS	OUN NO.				(9)		
					Gr Tech LLC				
Street Address					Street Address		12 13 14 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16		
					576 Valley Ro	with the same of t			
City, State, Zip Code					City, State. Zip	Code			
					Wayne, NJ 07	7470			
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	Tele	phone No.		Telephone No.		License No.		
					973-638-1777		01127		
Start Date (10)	Scheduled C	ompletion	Date (11)		Name of OSHA	Monitor	AND		
02/15/2012	02/16/2012				Envirovision	Consultants, I	nc	Controller on the State of the Controller of the Controller on the Controller of the Controller on the	
Occupancy Status D	uring Abatement (Check on	y one)			Street Address		Note:		
☑ Facility Closed/Va	acated During Entire Period	of Ahaten	nent		20-21 Wagara	aw Road, Bld	g .# 34A		
☐ Abatement Perform	med Outside of Normal Faci				City, State, Zip				-55.00
☐ Other - Describe:					Fair Lawn, N.	J 07410			
Scope of Work (Ched	ck all that apply)						th Negative Description	************	
≥3 sf or >3 lf			⊠ Rer	novation		Containment w i-Enclosure	th Negative Pressure		
□ ≥160 sf or >260 I	f		11144601910101	nolition	Glov	vebag Procedur			
					∟ Non	-Exempted (*) a	ind Non-Friable Procedu		
	20		ocation						emen ype
Lo	cation of		mally Solely by		Description	of	1		T
Asbestos-Conta	aining Material (ACM)		enance/	100-000-00	stos Containing M	laterial (ACM)	Amount		m
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	E ABATED	Cus	stodial	(i.e	thermal systems		(Specify	Removal	Encapsulate
IIN	Facility (13)		taff?		surfacing, VA other miscellan	40 C 100 U.S. 1990	SF or LF)	nov	lusc
			12)					la Ir	ate
		Yes	No N/A						
Basement			X	Pipe in	sulation		20 LF	x	
						14 A 14 Y			
Name of Desistand	Wasta Haulos	NUDE	D Masta I	lauler	Cubia Varda of	Name of De-	stored Landell		
Name of Registered	vvaste nautei	ID No	EP Waste F	auier	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Reg	stered Landfill		
Gr Tech LLC						TDDE			
City, State		0033	/63		Disposal Date	T.R.R.F. In	C		
Wayne, NJ 07470	189						ΡΛ		
Completed by	Title				Signature /	Tullytown,	C / Da	te	
					. He	dec 1/			
N. Jevtic	Owner	use this	form for	hoot	/	a a til dita a	02/0	06/2012	

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) ....

1000								, [		M	F 1 D	5 F.	90000	***************************************	
Date of Notification (1) 2/6/2012					f Building EDY H					lin re-er-				Section of the second	
Agencies Notified  EPA	Type Notification			Street A 2201 (	ddress	L ROAI	)	100		FEB	- 8 20	12			
EPA DEP DOL	Amended Amendment				ate, Zip Co RY HIL		8002		Ĺ	- v Ca Wa cas	La September 18 Company	130000		CERTAIN PROPERTY.	,
DOH     DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation				f Contact S VAND	ERMER	RE	L	f.	Ţel	ephone Nu	mber	203	- servet Oracle	
				FACI	LITY INF	ORMATI	ON			-		1 1000 100		7000	3
Name of Facility Where KENNEDY HOSPI		g Place (	3)						of Facility	12)		0)	v.He.	Miles !	
Street Address 2201 CHAPEL RO	AD							×	Subchapter Other (i.e. petc.)				dings	, hom	es,
City (5) CHERRY HILL, N.	08002							Squa >50,	re Feet ,000	3	Floors		3ldg. / 35	\ge	
County (6) CAMDEN					Code (7) USE ONLY	)			ent Use (Pri SPITAL	or if bei	ng demolis	hed)			127
Name of Monitoring Firr CRITERION LABS	Committee of the commit	Owner (8)	)	ASCN	I No.		THE CANADA STATE OF THE STATE O		tement Co	ntractor	(9)				
Street Address 3370 PROGRESS	DRIVE						100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Addre INDI	ss USTRIAL	BLV	).	33			
City, State, Zip Code BENSALEM PA 19	9020				*/				ip Code MPTON,	PA 18	966				
Project Manager for Mo MIKE PANEPRES	Marie Contraction of the Contrac		T	Telephor 215 24	ne No. 14-1300	TEI		none N 322-2			License N 00783	10.			
Start Date (10) 2/16/12		Schedul		mpletion I	Date (11)		Name EHS		HA Monitor				-0		
Occupancy Status Durin		k Only O	ne)					Addre	ss THGATE	SUITE	F				
Abatement Perform	cated During Entire I ned Outside of Norm MON-FRI 7AM-11PI	nal Facility	Abaten y Hour:	nent s			City, S	State, Z	ip Code ON, NJ 0						
Scope of Work (Check /	All That Apply)			Miscon - Ha											
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		The same of the sa	Renova Demoli				>	Mir Glo	II Containm ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro n-Exempte	e cedure				e.	
		Is	Locat	ion						. ( /		T	Abat	emen	t
Locatio	n of		Norma	lly		Des	scription	n of					T T	/pe	_
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Faci (13)	BATED ility	Ma Cus	ed Sole aintena todial (12)	nce/ Staff?				s insula T, or		(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
DOI ED I	2001	Yes	No	N/A		IEAT E		NOT			-				
BOILER I	ROOM		X			HEAT E			K		1.111				
						INS	ULATI	ON		1	6 SF	X	ļ		
Name of Registered Wa SERVICE TRANSP			H	IJDEP W lauler ID 0990		of Was			GMHINASSIG.COM		red Landfil NDFILL		2		42
City, State NEW CASTLE, DE					±	Dispos	al Date		City, Stat		RG, OHI	0			
Completed by DAMIAN LAVELLE/	CDV	Title PRO	JECT	MGR.		Town.	ignature		-10	200		ate /6/12			

### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12)

50		Security Sec							1	11/7	-3 F	7
Date of Notification (1) 2/06/12					Name of Build BASF Corpor		Operator (2)	- W IL		W !		
Agencies Notified		Notification	Type		Street Address		J U	FEB -	8	2012		
(X)EPA		(X) Initial N			City, State, Z				37/2-17/		1	
(X ) DOL		( ) Amende		tion					Carrier.		-	1 .
(X) DOH		( ) Cancello	ed		Florham Park		1				ADDING!	-
() DCA					Name of Con		** ************************************	Tel. Numl	ber			1
		L			Frank Piecho	eta		11			the state of the s	J
				FACILITY IN	NFORMATION				7000	K+276	1.140	
Name of Facility Where Aba		Taking Place	(3)		Type of Facili						Mr.	- 40 f
BASF - Powerhouse Build	ing No. 4				( ) School (K		an K 12\					
Street Address					(X) Other (i.e.			las homes	etc			
Street Address					(A) Other (i.e.	. pirruto a o	or in the order of	.go.,ooo,	0.0.			
1 James Street					Sq. Feet1	5000	# of Floors	2 + partial	mez	z		
	County (6)	STATE OF STATE	County (	Code (7)								
Belvidere	Warren			se Only)	Bldg. Age _60			1 12 X				
					Current Use (	prior if being	The second secon		-			
Name of Monitoring Firm H	ired by Bldg	. Owner (8)	ASCM N	lo.				ontractor (9)				
			00104				NCM Demo	lition and Re	emed	liation,	LP	
Environmental Health Inves	tigations, Ir	nc.				100000						
Street Address				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Street Addres	SS						
					404 N. Berry	Street						
655 West Shore Trail												
City, State, Zip Code					City State, Zir							
					Brea, CA 928	321						
Sparta, NJ 07871	C	I Talankana	Monahaa		Talanhana Ni	ımb a r		License N	lumb	or		
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm	Telephone 973-79-564			Telephone Nu 484-480-8931			01066	umbe	81		
William S. Kerbel, CIH		9/3-/9-304	9		404-400-0931			01000				
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Completion	n Date (11)	Name of OSH	A Monitor		1				
2/21/2012		5/04/2012			Testor Tech							
		Desirate Revenue Co.										
Occupancy Status During A	batement (	Check only or	ne)		Street Addres							
(X ) Facility Closed/Vacated	During En	tire Period of	Abatement		10 59 Jackson	n Ave.						
( ) Abatement Performed (	Outside of N	Normal Facility	Hours -						101			
Describe Masset Blds. To B	o Domolich	od.			City, State, Zi	p Code	L.I.C. N	lew York, 11	101			
Describe Vacant Bldg. To B 15,000 sf building to be de	molished in	its entirety										
Other – Describe	monarica m	no crimoty										
Source of Work (Check all t	hat apply)					- A						
000.00 0								•				
(X) Demolition () Renov	ation						STATE OF THE STATE					
(X) Large Proj. (>160 SF or	>260 LF A	CM) ( )Small		160 SF or >10 <	260 LF ACM)		Proj. (<25 SF		CM)			
(X ) Full Containment with	Negative P	ressure ()	Mini-Encl		lovebag Proced				hoton	nest Tu		
Location of Asbestos-	SAYON SAYONS	ation Normally by Maint./Cu		Description of thermal system		Amount (	Specify SF or	LF) A	Datei	nent Ty	<u>pe</u>	
Containing Material (ACM) Facility (13)	Staff?		Stoulai	surfacing, VA								
Facility (13)	YES		NA	miscell.)	, 01 00101			Re	em.	Rep.	Encap	Enclose
Throughout Interior &	X			Pipe Insulation	1	2,700 lf		X				
Exterior Pipe Racks	V 25.50											
Windows	X		-	Glazing on Wi		150 ead	ch	X				
Throughout	X			Debris on Floo		500 sf		X				
Mezzanine Deck	X			Tank Insulatio	n	800 sf		X				
Top Tier & @ Boilers	X			Wire Wrap		150 lf		X				
Boilers	Х			Block Insulation		18,000 sf		X				-
South Side & Elec. Switch	X			Transite & Bla		1,500 sf		X			-	-
Roof	X	T		Flat & Flashin		13,000 sf		X	_	and Ell	1	1
Name of Reg. Waste Haule	<u>r</u>	NJDEP Wa			Cubic Yards o	or vvaste		Name of F Minerva E				
Service Transport Group		A901 #20	990 / SW2	117	120		Disp. Date	IVIIII EI VA E		ity, Sta	te	-
City, State		797				1 1 1 1	5/04/12				ue ourg, OH	1
58 Pyles Lane - New Castle	P DF						310-4112		1.	. Ly 11031	g, OI	5
Completed by (Print or Type		Title			Signature	,		Date	-			
Jon Monagan	-		roject Coor	rdinator	1 1 1	>1/.	0	2/06/12				
				*   Table	Moth	W.T. Wil	Mafan					
			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1.	1995	Λ					

INOTITICATION OF Demolition	or Renovation(continued)	1:1	
	olition or Renovation Work and Me	thods to be Used:	FEB - 8 2012
Building will be demolished usi	ng wet dust suppression methods	with Mechanical mean	s & methods.
		1	Auguston State of the August A
		L	The second secon
XI. Description of Engineering C	Controls and Work Practices to be	Used to Control Emmis	ions of Asbestos at the
Demolition or Renovation Site:			
Pegulate areas using signage as	or interior abatement. Wet remova	I methods. Vacumms w	rill be equipped with hepa filters
methods.	nd use drop poly and wet method	s for Window Caulking.	Exterior piping utilizing gloveba
XII. Waste Transporter#1 Waste	Management		
Address: 100 Ave. A			
City: Newark	County: Essex	State: NJ	Zip: 07114
Contact: Susan Rubinetti (Layton)		Telephone: 2	01-206-2258
Waste Transporter#2 Service	Transport Group, Inc.		
Address 58 Pyles Lane			
City New Castle	County New Castle	State DE	Zip 19720
Contact Tom Gaudet		Telephone 3	02-778-5930
XIII. Waste Disposal Site Minery	va Enterprises	EPA Certifica	tion Number: PO104984
Address: 9000 Minerva Rd			
City: Waynesburg	County: Stark	State: OH	Zip: 44688
Contact: Sara Pomera		Telephone: 3	30-866-3435
XIV. If the Demolition was Order	ed by a Government Agency, Plea		
Name		Title	
Authority			
Date of Order (MM/DD/YY)		Date Ordered to Begin (MM/DD/	ΥΥ)
XV. For Emergency Renovations			
DATE and HOUR of Emergency: (MM/DD/YY		(HH:MM)	
Description of SUDDEN, UNEXPECTED EVE		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Explanation of how the Event caused unsafe	e conditions, or a serious disruption of indust	rial operations	
Explanation of how the Event caused unsafe	conditions, or a serious disruption of indust	rial operations	
explanation of how the Event caused unsafe	e conditions, or a serious disruption of indust	rial operations	
			ound, or that Previously Non-
KVI. Description of Procedures to Friable Asbestos Material Becom	o Be Followed in the Event that Un tes Crumbled, Pulverized or Reduc	expected Asbestos is F	
KVI. Description of Procedures to Friable Asbestos Material Becom Restrict work area and regulate, v	o Be Followed in the Event that Un	expected Asbestos is F	
KVI. Description of Procedures to Friable Asbestos Material Becom Restrict work area and regulate, v	o Be Followed in the Event that Un tes Crumbled, Pulverized or Reduc	expected Asbestos is F	
XVI. Description of Procedures to Friable Asbestos Material Becom	o Be Followed in the Event that Un tes Crumbled, Pulverized or Reduc	expected Asbestos is F	
KVI. Description of Procedures to Friable Asbestos Material Becom Restrict work area and regulate, v methods.	o Be Followed in the Event that Un les Crumbled, Pulverized or Reduc wet material, notify appropriate re	nexpected Asbestos is F ced to Powder gulatory agencies, com	mence cleanup using wet
KVI. Description of Procedures to Friable Asbestos Material Becom Restrict work area and regulate, we methods. KVII. I Certify that an Individual, To During the Demolition or Renovation	o Be Followed in the Event that Unites Crumbled, Pulverized or Reductive material, notify appropriate referenced in the Provisions of this Retion, and that Evidence that the Retion, and that Evidence that the Retion, and that Evidence that the Retion,	expected Asbestos is Foreign to Powder gulatory agencies, comparing the second	mence cleanup using wet  61, Subpart M) Will be On-Site en Accomplished by this
KVI. Description of Procedures to Friable Asbestos Material Becom Restrict work area and regulate, we methods. KVII. I Certify that an Individual, To During the Demolition or Renovation	o Be Followed in the Event that Unites Crumbled, Pulverized or Reductive material, notify appropriate references to the Provisions of this References	expected Asbestos is Foreign to Powder gulatory agencies, comparing the second	mence cleanup using wet  61, Subpart M) Will be On-Site en Accomplished by this
KVI. Description of Procedures to Friable Asbestos Material Becom Restrict work area and regulate, we methods. KVII. I Certify that an Individual, To During the Demolition or Renovation	o Be Followed in the Event that Unites Crumbled, Pulverized or Reductive material, notify appropriate referenced in the Provisions of this Retion, and that Evidence that the Retion, and that Evidence that the Retion, and that Evidence that the Retion,	expected Asbestos is Foreign to Powder gulatory agencies, comparing the second	mence cleanup using wet  61, Subpart M) Will be On-Site en Accomplished by this
KVI. Description of Procedures to Friable Asbestos Material Becom Restrict work area and regulate, we methods. KVII. I Certify that an Individual, To During the Demolition or Renovation	Display Be Followed in the Event that United Crumbled, Pulverized or Reductive the Material, notify appropriate results and the Provisions of this Retion, and that Evidence that the Retion During Normal Business Ho	expected Asbestos is Forced to Powder gulatory agencies, com- egulation (40CFR, Part equired Training has Beaurs (Required one (1) year after	mence cleanup using wet  61, Subpart M) Will be On-Site en Accomplished by this r promulgation).
CVI. Description of Procedures to Friable Asbestos Material Become Restrict work area and regulate, whethods.  CVII. I Certify that an Individual, To During the Demolition or Renovatives will be Available for Insperience.	Display the Event that United Set of Section During Normal Business Hotology (Signature of Owner)	expected Asbestos is Forced to Powder gulatory agencies, com- egulation (40CFR, Part equired Training has Beaurs (Required one (1) year after	mence cleanup using wet  61, Subpart M) Will be On-Site en Accomplished by this
CVI. Description of Procedures to Friable Asbestos Material Become Restrict work area and regulate, whethods.  CVII. I Certify that an Individual, To During the Demolition or Renovatives will be Available for Insperience.	Display the Event that United Set of Section During Normal Business Hotology (Signature of Owner)	expected Asbestos is Forced to Powder gulatory agencies, com- egulation (40CFR, Part equired Training has Beaurs (Required one (1) year after	mence cleanup using wet  61, Subpart M) Will be On-Site en Accomplished by this r promulgation).
KVI. Description of Procedures to Friable Asbestos Material Becom Restrict work area and regulate, we methods. KVII. I Certify that an Individual, To During the Demolition or Renovation	Display the Event that United Set of Section During Normal Business Hotology (Signature of Owner)	expected Asbestos is Forced to Powder gulatory agencies, com- egulation (40CFR, Part equired Training has Beaurs (Required one (1) year after	mence cleanup using wet  61, Subpart M) Will be On-Site en Accomplished by this r promulgation).
CVI. Description of Procedures to Friable Asbestos Material Become Restrict work area and regulate, whethods.  CVII. I Certify that an Individual, To During the Demolition or Renovatives will be Available for Insperience.	Display the Event that United Set of Section During Normal Business Hotology (Signature of Owner)	nexpected Asbestos is Food to Powder gulatory agencies, com- egulation (40CFR, Part equired Training has Be- eurs (Required one (1) year after	mence cleanup using wet  61, Subpart M) Will be On-Site en Accomplished by this r promulgation).

# NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12)

. Oa				(Pursuant to !	N.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12	)	-\ E 6	1 [	1 15.77	F. 1				
Date of Notification (1)					Name of Build	ling Owner			132		111			
1/13/12					BASF Corpora	ation								
Agencies Notified		Notification	Туре		Street Addres		FE FE	B - 8	3 2012	)	-/-			
		/ \ I=:6:=1 NI.	-tiCti		100 Campus			- U .	, 5015	1-4				
(X)EPA (X)DOL		( ) Initial No (X) Amende	ed Certification	tion	City, State, Zi	o Code	į		Assessment - I		1			
(X)DOH		) Cancelle			Florham Park	NJ 07932	ASE			di.	Time.			
() DCA		• •			Name of Cont			Tel N	.mb	Daniel Miles				
					Frank Piechoe	eta		1		1				
A		kina Diaga	(2)	FACILITY	INFORMATION	/4\								
Name of Facility Where Aba BASF – Main Production Bu		king Place	(3)		Type of Facilit ( ) School (K- ( ) Subchapte	12)	han K-12)							
Street Address		****			(X) Other (i.e. private & commercial bldgs., homes, etc.									
1 James Street					Sq. Feet _ 121700									
	County (6)		County C	Code (7)	- oq. 1 oot <u>12</u>	.,,,,,		<u></u>						
Belvidere	Warren		(State Us		Bldg. Age _50 Current Use (		g demolished)	vacar	nt manu	facturing	g			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	ired by Bldg. C	Owner (8)	ASCM N	<u>o.</u>	<u> </u>		Name of Co	ontractor	(9)					
			00104				NCM Demo	olition and	Remed	diation,	LP			
Environmental Health Inves	tigations, Inc.													
Street Address			-		Street Address									
655 West Shore Trail					404 N. Berry S	street	-							
City, State, Zip Code					City State, Zip	Code								
City, State, Zip Code	Brea, CA 928													
Sparta, NJ 07871														
Project Manager for Monitor		Telephone			Telephone Nu	mber			e Numb	er				
William S. Kerbel, CIH 973-79-56			9		484-480-8931			01066						
Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled			Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSH	A Monitor								
1/30/2012	1	4/20/2012			Testor Tech									
Occupancy Status During A	hatement (Ch	eck only or	ne)	<del>~~~</del>	Street Address			W-101-000						
<ul><li>(X ) Facility Closed/Vacated</li></ul>	During Entire	Period of	Abatement		10 59 Jackson Ave.									
( ) Abatement Performed (	Outside of Non	mal Facility	Hours -		City, State, Zip Code L.I.C. New York, 11101					11/2				
Describe Vacant Bldg. To B	Re Demolished				City, State, Zip	Code	L.I.C. N	lew York	11101					
121,701 sf building to be de														
Other – Describe														
Source of Work (Check all t	hat apply)													
ANNO VINCE SESSIONE PER SESSION														
<ul><li>(X) Demolition ( ) Renov</li><li>(X) Large Proj. (&gt;160 SF or</li></ul>	vation	t) ( \Cmall	Droi />25/	160 SE or >10	-260 LE ACM)	/ \ Minor I	Proj. (<25 SF	or <10 L	E A CRAN					
(X) Large Proj. (>160 SF or (X) Full Containment with I	>200 LF ACIV	sure (X	) Mini-Enc	losure (X)	Glovebag Proced									
Location of Asbestos-		on Normally		Description of						Abatement Type				
Containing Material (ACM) i		Maint./Cu	stodial		ems insulation,			7.1						
Facility (13)	Staff? (1)		NIA	surfacing, V/	AT, or other				Rem.	Rep.	Encap I	Enclose		
Throughout see attached	YES X	NO	NA	miscell.) See attached	1 sheet	See attached sheet		-	X	T	T	T		
sheet				Occ attached	2 Onlock	See allacried Sileet			~					
										77				
										-		-		
Name of Reg. Waste Haule	r A	VIDED Wa	ste Hauler	ID#	Cubic Yards o	f Waste	te Name			of Reg. Landfill				
Service Transport Group	<u>.</u>		990 / SW2		80				a Enterp					
City, State							Disp. Date		Ċ	City, Stat				
							4/20/12		V	Vaynest	burg, OH	Į.		
58 Pyles Lane - New Castle		F:41-	-		Cianatura			Date						
Completed by (Print or Type Jon Monagan	<u> </u>	<u>Fitle</u>	roject Coor	dinator	Signature	INI	$\cap$	2/06/12	)					
oon Monagan			. 5,000		Modhin	et illi	Wen-				6			
					Villania		/							

		James - Section - Commission -	No. 1.
		Terring to	F3 60 62 7 N/J 52
Notification of Demolition or	Renovation(continued)		
X. Description of Planned Demolition			FEB 0 ZUIZ
Building will be demolished using w	et aust suppression methods	s with Mechanical means	a metnods.
		4	hose in which a
		L_	Land Company of the C
XI. Description of Engineering Contr Demolition or Renovation Site: Wet materials during cutting operation hoists or lifts or use dust-tight chuted VAT and chemical removals for mas transite and caulking etc.	ons, use rotary roof cutting in s.Use glovebagging for pipe	nstruments, lower the ma & fitting insulations, Ful	nterials to the ground using I negative air containments fo
XII. Waste Transporter#1 Waste Man	agement		
Address: 100 Ave. A			
City: Newark	County: Essex	State: NJ	Zip: 07114
Contact: Susan Rubinetti (Layton)		Telephone: 20	1-206-2258
Waste Transporter#2 Service Tra	nsport Group, Inc.		
Address 58 Pyles Lane			
City New Castle	County New Castle	State DE	Zip 19720
Contact Tom Gaudet		Telephone 30	2-778-5930
XIII. Waste Disposal Site Minerva Er	nterprises	EPA Certificat	ion Number; PO104984
Address: 9000 Minerva Rd			
City: Waynesburg	County: Stark	State: OH	Zip: 44688
Contact: Sara Pomera		Telephone: 33	0-866-3435
XIV. If the Demolition was Ordered b	v a Government Agency Plea		
Name	, _ 30.0.m.ione Agency, ried	Title	
Authority			
Date of Order (MM/DD/YY)		Date Ordered to Begin (MM/DD/	Υ)
XV. For Emergency Renovations:		3 (	
DATE and HOUR of Emergency: (MM/DD/YY)	The second of th	(HH:MM)	
Description of SUDDEN, UNEXPECTED EVENT			
Explanation of how the Event caused unsafe con-	ditions, or a serious disruption of indus	trial operations	
Explanation of how the Event caused unsafe con-	ditions, or a serious disruption of indus	trial operations	
Explanation of how the Event caused unsafe con-			ound, or that Previously Non-
XVI. Description of Procedures to Be Friable Asbestos Material Becomes ( Restrict work area and regulate, wet	Followed in the Event that U	nexpected Asbestos is F ced to Powder	
XVI. Description of Procedures to Be Friable Asbestos Material Becomes (	Followed in the Event that U	nexpected Asbestos is F ced to Powder	
XVI. Description of Procedures to Be Friable Asbestos Material Becomes ( Restrict work area and regulate, wet methods.	Followed in the Event that U Crumbled, Pulverized or Redu material, notify appropriate re	nexpected Asbestos is F ced to Powder egulatory agencies, comi	mence cleanup using wet
XVI. Description of Procedures to Be Friable Asbestos Material Becomes ( Restrict work area and regulate, wet methods. XVII. I Certify that an Individual, Train	Followed in the Event that Un Crumbled, Pulverized or Redu material, notify appropriate re red in the Provisions of this R	nexpected Asbestos is F ced to Powder egulatory agencies, comi egulation (40CFR, Part 6	mence cleanup using wet  61, Subpart M) Will be On-Site
XVI. Description of Procedures to Be Friable Asbestos Material Becomes ( Restrict work area and regulate, wet methods. XVII. I Certify that an Individual, Train During the Demolition or Renovation	Followed in the Event that Un Crumbled, Pulverized or Redu material, notify appropriate re ned in the Provisions of this R , and that Evidence that the R	nexpected Asbestos is F ced to Powder egulatory agencies, comi degulation (40CFR, Part of dequired Training has Be	mence cleanup using wet  61, Subpart M) Will be On-Site en Accomplished by this
XVI. Description of Procedures to Be Friable Asbestos Material Becomes ( Restrict work area and regulate, wet methods. XVII. I Certify that an Individual, Train During the Demolition or Renovation	Followed in the Event that Un Crumbled, Pulverized or Redu material, notify appropriate re ned in the Provisions of this R , and that Evidence that the R	nexpected Asbestos is F ced to Powder egulatory agencies, comi degulation (40CFR, Part of dequired Training has Be	mence cleanup using wet  61, Subpart M) Will be On-Site en Accomplished by this
XVI. Description of Procedures to Be Friable Asbestos Material Becomes ( Restrict work area and regulate, wet	Followed in the Event that Uncrumbled, Pulverized or Redumaterial, notify appropriate released in the Provisions of this Regard that Evidence that the Regard During Normal Business Here.	nexpected Asbestos is Forced to Powder egulatory agencies, commentation (40CFR, Part 6 dequired Training has Becours (Required one (1) year after	mence cleanup using wet  61, Subpart M) Will be On-Site en Accomplished by this promulgation).
XVI. Description of Procedures to Be Friable Asbestos Material Becomes Control Restrict work area and regulate, wet methods.  XVII. I Certify that an Individual, Train During the Demolition or Renovation Person will be Available for Inspection	Followed in the Event that Uncrumbled, Pulverized or Redumaterial, notify appropriate related in the Provisions of this Regard and that Evidence that the Regard During Normal Business Hotel	nexpected Asbestos is Forced to Powder egulatory agencies, commentation (40CFR, Part 6 dequired Training has Becours (Required one (1) year after	mence cleanup using wet  61, Subpart M) Will be On-Site en Accomplished by this
XVI. Description of Procedures to Be Friable Asbestos Material Becomes ( Restrict work area and regulate, wet methods. XVII. I Certify that an Individual, Train During the Demolition or Renovation	Followed in the Event that Uncrumbled, Pulverized or Redumaterial, notify appropriate related in the Provisions of this Regard and that Evidence that the Regard During Normal Business Hotel	nexpected Asbestos is Forced to Powder egulatory agencies, commentation (40CFR, Part 6 dequired Training has Becours (Required one (1) year after	mence cleanup using wet  61, Subpart M) Will be On-Site en Accomplished by this promulgation).
XVI. Description of Procedures to Be Friable Asbestos Material Becomes Control Restrict work area and regulate, wet methods.  XVII. I Certify that an Individual, Train During the Demolition or Renovation Person will be Available for Inspection	Followed in the Event that Uncrumbled, Pulverized or Redumaterial, notify appropriate related in the Provisions of this Regard and that Evidence that the Regard During Normal Business Hotel	nexpected Asbestos is Forced to Powder egulatory agencies, commentation (40CFR, Part 6 dequired Training has Becours (Required one (1) year after	mence cleanup using wet  61, Subpart M) Will be On-Site en Accomplished by this promulgation).
XVI. Description of Procedures to Be Friable Asbestos Material Becomes Control Restrict work area and regulate, wet methods.  XVII. I Certify that an Individual, Train During the Demolition or Renovation Person will be Available for Inspection	Followed in the Event that Uncrumbled, Pulverized or Redumaterial, notify appropriate related in the Provisions of this Regard and that Evidence that the Regard During Normal Business Hotel	nexpected Asbestos is Forced to Powder egulatory agencies, commentation (40CFR, Part 6 dequired Training has Becours (Required one (1) year after	mence cleanup using wet  61, Subpart M) Will be On-Site en Accomplished by this promulgation).

Mark Griffin

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12) 二月月 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) PEPCO Holdings, Inc. 12/05/11 Street Address 2012 Notification Type FFB - 8 Agencies Notified 5100 Harding Highway ( ) Initial Notification (X)EPA (X) Amended Certification City, State, Zip Code (X) DOL () Cancelled Mays Landing, NJ 08330 (X)DOH ()DCA Name of Contact Tel Number OFF HOLD Michael Crostic **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) ( ) School (K-12) Roadstown Substation ( ) Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) (X) Other (i.e. private & commercial bldgs., homes, etc. Street Address 165 Marlboro Road # of Floors 1 Sq. Feet 120 County Code (7) City (5) County (6) Bldg. Age 50+ Cumberland (State Use Only) Shiloh Current Use (prior if being demolished) Substation Name of Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. NCM Demolition and Remediation, LP 1 Source Safety and Health, Inc. Street Address Street Address 404 N. Berry Street 140 South Village Ave., Ste. 130 City State, ZipCode City, State, Zip Code Brea, CA 92821 Exton, PA 19341 License Number Telephone Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 01066 484-480-8931 610-524-5525 Dan Bruun Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) **EMSL** Analytical 02/23/2012 2/20/2012 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) (X ) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 107 Haddon Ave ( ) Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -City, State, Zip Code Westmont, NJ 08108 Describe Vacant Bldg. To Be Demolished Substation Other - Describe Source of Work (Check all that apply) (X) Demolition () Renovation (X) Large Proj. (>160 SF or >260 LF ACM) ( )M Proj. (>25<160 SF or >10 <260 LF ACM) ( ) Minor Proj. (<25 SF or <10 LF ACM) ( ) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ( ) Mini-Enclosure ( ) Glovebag Procedure Description of ACM (i.e. Amount (Specify SF or LF) Abatement Type Location of Asbestos-Is Location Normally Used thermal systems insulation, Solely by Maint./Custodial Containing Material (ACM) in surfacing, VAT, or other Staff? (12) Facility (13) Rep. Encap Enclose miscell.) YES NO NA 600 SF X X Transite Panels Walls/Roof Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Reg. Landfill NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Name of Reg. Waste Hauler Minerva Landfill 20990 5 Service Transport Group, Inc. Disp. Date City, State City, State Waynesburg, OH 2/23/12 New Castle, DE Signature Date Completed by (Print or Type) Title

Project Manager

Part and the contract of the c

2/06/2012

				Service Annal Service
			MAG	PERM
Notification of Demolition or	Renovation(continued	)		
X. Description of Planned Demolitio intact, wetting material, double wrap	n or Renovation Work and N		Jsed: Re	ASLLOS COMOL de
XI. Description of Engineering Cont. Demolition or Renovation Site: Redouble wrap.				ions of Asbestos at the tion equipment, wet material an
XII. Waste Transporter#1 Service Tr	ransport Group			
Address 58 Pyles Lane				
City New Castle	County New Castle		State DE	Zip 19720
Contact Randy Bridges		17. Table 19. Ta	Telephone 30	02-778-5930
Waste Transporter#2				
Address				
City	County		State	Zip
Contact			Telephone	
	andfill	I MEILECUL VOLCANIE		tion Number: P0104984
XIII. Waste Disposal Site Minerva L	andm		EFA Cerunca	don Number, FV104364
ddress: 9000 Minerva Road	0		Photos OU	7in: 44000
ity: Waynesburg	County: Stark		State: OH	Zip: 44688
Contact:			Telephone: 33	The state of the s
XIV. If the Demolition was Ordered b	y a Government Agency, Pl	ease Identify th	ne Agency E	Below:
lame		Title		
Authority				
Date of Order (MM/DD/YY)		Date Ordered to	Begin (MM/DD/	ΥΥ)
XV. For Emergency Renovations:		_		
DATE and HOUR of Emergency: (MM/DD/YY) Description of SUDDEN, UNEXPECTED EVENT		(HH:MM)		
Explanation of how the Event caused unsafe co	nditions, or a serious disruption of inc	dustrial operations		
XVI. Description of Procedures to Be Friable Asbestos Material Becomes				
alert generator				

198 W

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)										
2 / 6 / 12					134 Bay Street LLC C/O Toll Brothers City Living										
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation		22/14/19/4/19/5	Address	The state of the s	FEB - 8	2012							
⊠ EPA ⊠ DEP	☐ Initial	4			00 Maxw	2	LED 0	ZUIZ	71_						
☐ DCA (NJAC 5:16)	Amendm				State, Zip		1 3 1	agentine [ L							
DHSS	☐ Emergen		9		Hoboken, NJ 07030										
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	justificati  Cancella			Name	of Contac	ct	<u> </u>	Telephone Nur	nber						
		uon		the same statement and the same statement and the same same											
				FA	CILITY II	NFORMATION .		*ty-~							
Name of Facility Where		Faking Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)							
Block 174 Lot-Plot	.А		3				School (K-12		2)						
Street Address								3 (Other than K-1 rivate & commerce		dings.					
332-50 Marin Blvd							homes, etc.)								
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors		dg. A	ge				
Jersey City, 07302							46,000	1	and the second	50+					
County (6)				Cour	nty Code (	7)(STATE USE ONLY)		ior if being demo	lished)						
Hudson							Warehouse		*						
Name of Monitoring Firm	(8)	ASCM	No.		nent Contractor (9)										
Lew Corporation					Controlled E	nvironmental S	Systems								
Street Address			Street Address												
1090 Bristol Rd						1121 N. Bethlehem Pike - Suite 60									
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Code									
Mountainside, NJ 0						Spring House, PA 19477									
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Šar avasti	hone No. Telephone No. License No.										
			08 654		215-542-700	The second second second	00847			38457 - 500					
Start Date (10)		Scheduled C				Name of OSHA	Monitor								
//		_3_ /	3(	_ / -		CES									
Occupancy Status During						Street Address	15°								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate						1121 N. Beth	nlehem Pike - S	uite 60	XIII -		73				
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7			•		scribe	City, State, Zip C Spring House	ode se, PA 19477								
Scope of Work (Check al	I that apply)								7						
<ul> <li>≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li> <li>≥160 sf or ≥260 lf</li> </ul>			novat molitic			☐ Mini-En ☐ Gloveba	ntainment with Neg closure ag Procedure empted (*) and No		lusa						
		Is	Loca	ion	Γ	⊠ No⊓-Ex	empted ( ) and No	II-I IIable Floced	11/10 2000	atem	ent T	vne			
Location	of		Vorma						Abateme			ypc			
Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACN		ed Sole intens			estos Containing M	aterial (ACM)	Amount	Ren	Repair	Enc	Enc			
TO BE ABA		11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	todial		(i.e., the	ermal systems insu VAT. or	lation, surfacing,	(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	a i	aps	Enclosure			
(13)	.,	Van	(12) No	1		other miscellan	eous)	5. 5, 5.,	=		Encapsulate	le le			
Exterior Roof		Yes	NO INO	N/A	Roofin	n		46,000SF			П				
Offices					Tile & I	7		5000		H		H			
Offices					The G	viastic		3000		H		H			
					<u> </u>	Ta de la constitución de la cons					Ш	Ш			
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		38	JDEP \ lauler II		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis								
STG				20990		250	Minerva La	anatiii							
City, State		zau	23			Disposal Date	City, State			D					
New Castle, DE						3/31/12	Waynesbu	rg, OH 44688							
Completed By (Print or Ty	/pe)	Title				Signature	- 11		Date /	1					
Patricia Visco Office Mana						Valu	cia Vi	see	2/6	5/2	201.	2			

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

02//			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)										
			Verizon										
Agencies Notified Type Notified ☐ Initial ☐ Initial			Street Address 1095 6 <sup>th</sup> Avenue										
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amende ☑ DHSS Amendm			City,	State, Zip	Code	-	ACRESTOR AGE				i		
	nent # ncy (includin	-	Ne	w York, I	NY 10036	ASBESTOS CONTROL &							
(NJAC 5:23-8) justificat	ion)	9	Name	e of Contac	ot		Telephone Num						
☐ Cancella	ation		Ale	x Baylor		= %	700.13		21,25° m	Marie e	-		
			FA	CILITY II	NFORMATION				+ - 1474 ()	197099	c.w.		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking Place	e (3)		77,200		Type of Facility	. ,						
Verizon						School (K-12	<sup>2)</sup> 8 (Other than K-12	2)					
Street Address 172 West MainStreet							rivate and comme		uilding	gs,			
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ae			
Somerville, NJ						10,000	2		50+	90			
County (6)		X111 (515)	Cou	ntv Code (	7)(STATE USE ONLY)		rior if being demoli	shed)					
Somerset	1180			ing odda (	THO THIE GOL ONLY	Ouncil Osc (i i	for it being demon	sileu)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buil	lding Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)				TV II			
TTI Environmental, Inc.			297	17	JVN Restoration Inc								
Street Address					Street Address		Att Control of the Control	1101			A HITCHES		
1253 North Church Street					47 Foster Ro	ad							
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Code								
Moorestown, NJ					Staten Island NY 10309								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.	License No.							
Harold Balwin				0-8800	718-605-6256 00774								
	Scheduled C				Name of OSHA M	lonitor		***					
//	02/	_ 29	_ / .	12 Testor Tech									
Occupancy Status During Abatement (	en and an annual second				Street Address								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti					10 59 Jackso	n Avenue							
Abatement Performed Outside of N Time of Abatement:AM									1000				
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)											-		
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novati molitic			☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag	Procedure	gative Pressure n-Friable Procedu	re					
The state of the s	Is	Locat	ion	Т	⊠ Non-Exe	impled ( ) and 140	n-i nable i rocedu		atem	ont T	·ma		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  Is Loca Norma Used Sol Maintena Custodial (12)					Description o estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellane	terial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
	Yes	No	N/A					-	-	,,,			
Basement Power Room				VAT/Ma	astic		694 SF						
Basement Storage Roo				] VAT/MASTIC			210 SF						
							N A						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Express Waste Services LLC		10000	JDEP \ auler II NJ-80	O No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 10	Name of Regis Minerva Er	tered Landfill nterprises Inc						
City, State Newark,NJ					Disposal Date 2/29/2012	City, State Waynesbu	rg, OH	10/2					
Completed By (Print or Type)  John Tardy	Title Senior	Proje	ct Mar	nager	Signature/	of an	ily Da	1te 2/	71	12			

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Check # 8107

Date of Notification (1) 2-3-12					of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator		10 Fro		W	E		1	
Agency Notified	Type Notification	_	-	Street	Address		3 Up	Jarico	and and			7	4	
	ÒMnitial	n 1 48 1	1	- 1 <sub>10</sub> 5	10 to	133 G	iles A	() E.				1	1	
□ EPA			4.40	City, S	tate, Zip	Code	1:	FID FID	-7	2017	-	1		
Z DOL	Amendment #	lina				Middl	leser 1	30 TU	રુક્ષ્યા	0		1		
DOH	<ul> <li>Emergency (included justification)</li> </ul>	ıng		Name	of Conta	ct		Telephone Nur	nber		Series			
DCA	☐ Cancellation			11/6	arion	1 Spila	tro 1	1	MI		Ti .			
				FACI	LITY INF	ORMATION	hac							
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Taking Pl	ace (3)					Type of Facility	(4)				-		
Single	family Du	se Il	inc				☐ School (K-12	,						
Street Address	150.11.7		)	-			☐ Subchapter 8	Other than K-12						
133	Giles Auc						Other (i.e. pri	ivate & commerci	al buildin	gs,				
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg.	Age			-	
Middles	ex NJ		08	246				2	7	5	t-			
County (6)					Code (7	) (STATE USE	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demo	lished)		THE SEC	-	$\dashv$	
Middle	cex		1	ONLY)										
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner   ASCM						Name of Abatem	nent Contractor (9	1)					$\dashv$	
(8) EPC Technologies						FPA	- Techi	actuairs	7					
Street Address	a interesting			110		Street Address		3	i estima	1-0			$\neg$	
P.O. Box	337					1	P.O. Box	- 337						
City State Zin Code						City State 7in (	aho							
New Egy	O+ NJ C	182	33			Nea	Equat	NJ	285	33				
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm	Te	elepho											
Steve Sche	enkere	60	97	58-3	365	609-758	3365 0039 Y							
Start Date (10)	Scheduled C	omplet	ion Da	te (11)		Name of OSHA	Monitor							
3-14-15	2-	14-	12			EPC	- Techn	elegies,	In					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check or	ly one)	1											
acility Closed/Vacated	During Entire Period	of Abat	ement			P.C	Box Box .	33 t						
☐ Abatement Performed ☐ Other – Describe:	Outside of Normal Fac	ility Ho	urs			City, State, Zip C	Egypt	NT	0H5	2 2				
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)					1000	$-$ J $\gamma \rho \tau$	,,,,		<u></u>				
	indi oppij)			O D			Containment with	Negative Pressu	ire					
<b>≥</b> 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf	92			□ Dem	ovation nolition									
☐ 2 160 SI OI 2 200 II						☐ Non-	Exempted (*) and	Non-Friable Pro	cedure					
	*	Is	Locati	on						A	bate Tyl		nt	
Location	n of		Vormal			Description of								
Asbestos-Containing		700000000000000000000000000000000000000	d Sole intena	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Asbe	stos Containing Ma	aterial (ACM)	Amount		70		En	m	
TO BE AB		C	ustodi		(i.e	<ul> <li>thermal systems</li> <li>surfacing, VAT</li> </ul>		(Specify SF or LF		Remova	Repair	ncapsulate	Enclosure	
IN Faci (13)			Staff?			other miscellane		0. 0. 0.	,	oval	air	sula	sure	
* *		Yes	No	N/A								le		
0			×		Pin	e Insulat		100 L	F	K				
Basement		-			LIP	د عدالمراهر	(0.)			1				
		-		-	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				1				
										-		-	-	
	- Unides	LALI	DEPV	Vaste H	auler	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill		1	لبيا		L	
Name of Registered Wast		1 (40000)	No. 3			Waste	A STANDARD OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T			j				
EPC Tech.	nologies			100	00_	2		Many	mc.1	<i>r</i>				
City, State NJ					V	Disposal Date	Monnei Monnei	wille	PA					
Completed by	.Title .O	- 1		,		Signature 1		1	Date	1				
Steve Schen	Ker Pre	5:d	eat			54	we sch	chi.	2.	3.	-1:	2		